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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Ditch Diggers

French Existentialists

The Jerk Store

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Chiselers

Fly by Night Tricksters
Ditch Diggers

The Jerk Store

Compari Tampon

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Ditch Diggers

French Existentialists
Compari Tampon

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Fly by Night Tricksters
French Existentialists
Blood in the Water

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Vinegar Strokes

French Existentialists

The Jerk Store

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Fly by Night Tricksters
Ditch Diggers

French Existentialists

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Fly by Night Tricksters
Vinegar Strokes

The Jerk Store

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Fly by Night Tricksters
Ditch Diggers

Vinegar Strokes

71.55
73.25
109.35
148.70
91.15

109.35

63.10
129.90
109.20
115.95

130.70
79.95
144.40
78.90
145.25

75.50
80.85
79.75
98.60
90.00

96.45
79.15
70.40
98.55
88.60

89.45
118.55
88.40
103.65
140.30

97.00
126.95
109.50

78.35
102.55

79.70
78.05
92.35
105.45
130.15

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Boys

Fly by Night Tricksters
Vinegar Strokes
Compari Tampon
Blood in the Water

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Vinegar Strokes

French Existentialists

The Boys

Blood in the Water

Fly by Night Tricksters
Vinegar Strokes
Blood in the Water
The Jerk Store

The Boys

Vinegar Strokes
The Jerk Store
Ditch Diggers
Compari Tampon
The Boys

Ditch Diggers

Fly by Night Tricksters
The Boys

Blood in the Water
Compari Tampon

Compari Tampon
Blood in the Water
The Jerk Store
Vinegar Strokes
The Boys

French Existentialists
Ditch Diggers

The Boys

Compari Tampon
Blood in the Water

Blood in the Water
The Boys

French Existentialists
Compari Tampon
The Jerk Store
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124.05
86.50
89.25

123.25

112.00

110.40
120.75
71.20
96.60
65.75

124.10
130.65
124.55
118.40
126.80

72.00
86.75
85.30
86.50
96.25

128.55

88.90
103.35
108.45
119.85

90.85
135.35
121.50
105.25
101.15

110.95
118.35
146.00
130.10
122.85

127.90
72.35
105.60
100.55
99.40
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Fly by Night Tricksters
Ditch Diggers

Vinegar Strokes

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Chiselers

Fly by Night Tricksters
Vinegar Strokes

The Jerk Store

Blood in the Water

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Ditch Diggers

French Existentialists
Compari Tampon

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Fly by Night Tricksters
French Existentialists

The Jerk Store

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Fly by Night Tricksters
French Existentialists
Compari Tampon

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Compari Tampon

Blood in the Water

Fly by Night Tricksters

Armless Sunday Sisyphus

The Jerk Store

Ditch Diggers

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Compari Tampon

Vinegar Strokes

French Existentialists

Blood in the Water

The Chiselers

Armless Sunday Sisyphus

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
The Jerk Store

Compari Tampon

Blood in the Water

77.25
80.80
108.45
138.65
129.95

85.40
65.55
121.95
123.95
84.45

84.95
74.50
85.80
118.15
75.65

106.70
107.75
97.15
88.70
105.75

135.00

78.20
119.90
107.20
101.65

104.80
79.30
98.55
74.00

110.15
99.10

116.60
97.45
98.25

122.10

127.70
78.95

88.90
98.70
95.65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

The Jerk Store
French Existentialists
Compari Tampon
The Boys

Blood in the Water

Armless Sunday Sisyphus
Ditch Diggers

French Existentialists
Compari Tampon

The Boys

Fly by Night Tricksters
Vinegar Strokes

The Jerk Store

The Boys

Blood in the Water

Ditch Diggers
Compari Tampon
Vinegar Strokes
Blood in the Water
The Boys

Vinegar Strokes
Ditch Diggers
Blood in the Water
The Jerk Store
The Boys

French Existentialists
Vinegar Strokes

The Chiselers

The Boys

Ditch Diggers

The Jerk Store

Fly by Night Tricksters
The Boys

Ditch Diggers
Vinegar Strokes
French Existentialists

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129.75
103.45
99.40
97.10
120.95

85.30
141.60
99.10
110.05
62.35

55.90
63.40
118.80
67.95
92.95

97.15
97.70
121.70
88.55
113.55

126.05
162.60
102.00
147.75

90.20

74.10
115.10
96.80
90.85

135.75
144.10
73.80
99.50

85.00
119.85
88.75
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The Chiselers

Fly by Night Tricksters
The Boys

Armless Sunday Sisyphus

114.00
89.05
81.70
80.95

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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