

## **Jokester Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

				_
FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1	74.55		T. D.	404.05
The Chiselers	71.55	VS	The Boys	124.05
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	73.25	VS	Fly by Night Tricksters	86.50
Ditch Diggers	109.35	VS	Vinegar Strokes	89.25
French Existentialists	148.70	VS	Compari Tampon	123.25
The Jerk Store	91.15	VS	Blood in the Water	112.00
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Chiselers	109.35	VS	Armless Sunday Sisyphus	110.40
Fly by Night Tricksters	63.10	VS	Vinegar Strokes	120.75
Ditch Diggers	129.90	VS	French Existentialists	71.20
The Jerk Store	109.20	VS	The Boys	96.60
Compari Tampon	115.95	VS	Blood in the Water	65.75
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Chiselers	130.70	VS	Fly by Night Tricksters	124.10
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	79.95	VS	Vinegar Strokes	130.65
Ditch Diggers	144.40	VS	Blood in the Water	124.55
French Existentialists	78.90	VS	The Jerk Store	118.40
Compari Tampon	145.25	VS VS	The Boys	126.80
Compan Tampon	143.23	VS	The boys	120.00
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The Chiselers	75.50	VS	Vinegar Strokes	72.00
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	80.85	VS	The Jerk Store	86.75
Fly by Night Tricksters	79.75	VS	Ditch Diggers	85.30
French Existentialists	98.60	VS	Compari Tampon	86.50
Blood in the Water	90.00	VS	The Boys	96.25
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Chiselers	96.45	VS	Ditch Diggers	128.55
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	79.15	VS	Fly by Night Tricksters	88.90
Vinegar Strokes	70.40	VS	The Boys	103.35
French Existentialists	98.55	VS	Blood in the Water	108.45
The Jerk Store	88.60	VS	Compari Tampon	119.85
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Chiselers	89.45	VS	Compari Tampon	90.85
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	118.55	VS	Blood in the Water	135.35
Fly by Night Tricksters	88.40	VS	The Jerk Store	121.50
Ditch Diggers	103.65	VS	Vinegar Strokes	105.25
French Existentialists	140.30	VS	The Boys	101.15
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Chiselers	97.00	VS	French Existentialists	110.95
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	126.95	VS	Ditch Diggers	118.35
Fly by Night Tricksters	109.50	VS	The Boys	146.00
Vinegar Strokes	78.35	VS	Compari Tampon	130.10
The Jerk Store	102.55	VS	Blood in the Water	122.85
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Chiselers	79.70	VS	Blood in the Water	127.90
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	78.05	VS	The Boys	72.35
Fly by Night Tricksters	92.35	VS	French Existentialists	105.60
Ditch Diggers	105.45	VS	Compari Tampon	100.55
Vinegar Strokes	130.15	VS	The Jerk Store	99.40



## Jokester Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Chiselers	77.25	VS	The Jerk Store	129.75
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	80.80	VS	French Existentialists	103.45
Fly by Night Tricksters	108.45	VS	Compari Tampon	99.40
Ditch Diggers	138.65	VS	The Boys	97.10
Vinegar Strokes	129.95	VS	Blood in the Water	120.95
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Chiselers	85.40	VS	Armless Sunday Sisyphus	85.30
Fly by Night Tricksters	65.55	VS	Ditch Diggers	141.60
Vinegar Strokes	121.95	VS	French Existentialists	99.10
The Jerk Store	123.95	VS	Compari Tampon	110.05
Blood in the Water	84.45	vs	The Boys	62.35
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Chiselers	84.95	VS	Fly by Night Tricksters	55.90
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	74.50	VS	Vinegar Strokes	63.40
Ditch Diggers	85.80	VS	The Jerk Store	118.80
French Existentialists	118.15	VS	The Boys	67.95
Compari Tampon	75.65	vs	Blood in the Water	92.95
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Chiselers	106.70	VS	Ditch Diggers	97.15
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	107.75	VS	Compari Tampon	97.70
Fly by Night Tricksters	97.15	VS	Vinegar Strokes	121.70
French Existentialists	88.70	VS	Blood in the Water	88.55
The Jerk Store	105.75	vs	The Boys	113.55
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Chiselers	135.00	VS	Vinegar Strokes	126.05
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	78.20	VS	Ditch Diggers	162.60
Fly by Night Tricksters	119.90	VS	Blood in the Water	102.00
French Existentialists	107.20	VS	The Jerk Store	147.75
Compari Tampon	101.65	vs	The Boys	90.20
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Compari Tampon	104.80	VS	French Existentialists	74.10
Blood in the Water	79.30	vs	Vinegar Strokes	115.10
Fly by Night Tricksters	98.55	VS	The Chiselers	96.80
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	74.00	VS	The Boys	90.85
The Jerk Store	110.15		20,0	00.00
Ditch Diggers	99.10			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Compari Tampon	116.60	VS	Ditch Diggers	135.75
Vinegar Strokes	97.45	vs VS	The Jerk Store	144.10
French Existentialists	98.25	vs vs	Fly by Night Tricksters	73.80
Blood in the Water	122.10	vs VS	The Boys	99.50
The Chiselers	127.70	və	The boys	99.50
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	78.95			
EEL Disposit Western NEL World Co.				
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 The Jerk Store	00.00		Ditab Diagona	05.00
Compari Tampon	88.90 98.70	VS	Ditch Diggers Vinegar Strokes	85.00 119.85
Blood in the Water	95.65	VS	French Existentialists	88.75
DIOOU III THE WATER	90.00	VS	LIGHOU EVIPIGHINGIISIS	00.75



## Jokester Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

The Chiselers	114.00
Fly by Night Tricksters	89.05
The Boys	81.70
Armless Sunday Sisyphus	80.95